
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

No. 
238 
209 
219 
263 
299 
210 
255 
231 
225 
211 
262 
218 
222 

272 

Name 
TOMS STRELE 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
BRUNO PERLE 
OLIVER KURG 
ROLANDS SPRUDE 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
MATE KOBAKHIDZE 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
RALFS STAMERS 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 

RICARDS KEIKULIS 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

RM-JUN 

Komanda 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
AJAGS LATVIJA 
SM RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
AGS RACING 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
RM LATVIA 

MRG RACING 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 
11:20.258 
11:22.754 
11:23.021 
11:24.554 
11:28.674 
11:29.514 
11:29.740 
11:31.698 
11:33.045 
11:33.141 
11:33.605 
11:34.164 
11:48.103 

Diff 

2.496 
2.763 
4.296 
8.416 
9.256 
9.482 

11.440 
12.787 
12.883 
13.347 
13.906 
27.845 

Best Tm 
44.948 
44.952 
44.898 
45.071 
44.984 
45.267 
45.162 
45.539 
45.255 
45.217 
45.262 
45.385 
46.233 

In Lap 
13 
15 
14 
11 
14 
15 
15 

6 
11 
13 
11 
11 

6 

0 

Comment 

+5 sec 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.496 

Avg. Speed 

84.145 

Best Lap Tm 

44.898 

Best Speed 

84.993 

Best Lap by 

219 - BRUNO PERLE 

 

Printed: 10-Jun-23 11:26:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 2 & ROTAX CH 2 
RM Junior 

JUN - Prefinal 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:46:09 

Madona, KARTING  2.stage 1.060 km 

10-Jun-23 10:44 


